PORTWEST

DX416 - DX4 Hi-Vis T-Shirt L/S

Collection: DX4

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: EzeeCool: 100% Polyester, Pin Mesh, 150g
Outer Carton: 24
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Product information

This DX4 high visibility long sleeved T-Shirt is designed with an active fit
and uses premium cooling fabric that will keep you cool, dry, and
comfortable all day long. The lightweight flexible Hivistex Pro heat applied
segmented reflective tape allows for increased visibility and mobility.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This Features

contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of

modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer - Moisture wicking fabric helping to keep the body cool and dry
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity. . Contrast colouring for added style

- Taped neck seam for extra comfort

- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes

. T - Slim fit design is form-fitting yet unrestrictive
High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent - Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, . 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
comfort, protection and performance.

- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio

. Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes

- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)

Standards - CE certified
EN ISO 20471 Class 2
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)
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PORTWEST

DX416 - DX4 Hi-Vis T-Shirt L/S
Commodity Code: 6109909000

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX4160BRS
DX4160BRM
DX4160BRL
DX4160BRXL
DX4160BRXXL
DX4160BRXXXL
DX4160BR4XL
DX4160BR5XL
DX4160BR6XL

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.2960
0.3120
0.3230
0.3440
0.3540
0.3780
0.3950
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0673
0.0673

EAN13

5036108414543
5036108414536
5036108414529
5036108414550
5036108414567
5036108414574
5036108414512
5036108429790
5036108429806

GTIN/DUN14

15036108900098
15036108900081
15036108900074
15036108900104
15036108900111
15036108900128
15036108900067
15036108916624
15036108916631
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