

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX416 - DX4 Hi-Vis T-Shirt L/S

Collection: DX4 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: EzeeCool: 100% Polyester, Pin Mesh, 150g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This DX4 high visibility long sleeved T-Shirt is designed with an active fit and uses premium cooling fabric that will keep you cool, dry, and comfortable all day long. The lightweight flexible Hivistex Pro heat applied segmented reflective tape allows for increased visibility and mobility.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer achieves maximum function and style. The DX4 $^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$ collection combines high performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- Moisture wicking fabric helping to keep the body cool and dry
- Taped neck seam for extra comfort
- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes
- · Contrast colouring for added style
- Slim fit design is form-fitting yet unrestrictive
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes
- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)
- CE certified



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX416 - DX4 Hi-Vis T-Shirt L/S Commodity Code: 6109909000

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX416OBRS	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.2960	0.0673	5036108414543	15036108900098
DX416OBRM	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.3120	0.0673	5036108414536	15036108900081
DX416OBRL	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.3230	0.0673	5036108414529	15036108900074
DX416OBRXL	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3440	0.0733	5036108414550	15036108900104
DX416OBRXXL	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3540	0.0733	5036108414567	15036108900111
DX416OBRXXXL	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3780	0.0733	5036108414574	15036108900128
DX416OBR4XL	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3950	0.0733	5036108414512	15036108900067
DX416OBR5XL	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0673	5036108429790	15036108916624
DX416OBR6XL	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0673	5036108429806	15036108916631